ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052347

Federal Tax I.	D.# 20-5975804
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: Liberal 21
DATE 10-18-13 21 265 33W	ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE WELL # E-2 LOCATION Subjette	KS - N to Craft Rd - Finally KS
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 2 W 1/2 S -	Into
CONTRACTOR Aztec #507	OWNER
HOLE SIZE 77 Va TD	CURACRUE
CASING SIZE 5/2 17 DEPTH 5380,44	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 250 SK 50/50
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	276 Gel 5% Gypscal, 109, Salt, 5 Gilsonite
TOOL DEPTH	- Cary - (0, 0 100)
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 50/50 2505k@ 16.85 4212,5
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 38.55	POZMIX Salt 25.351@ 26.35 666.66
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. , 89 BRL	GEL Gypseal 215k@ 37.60 789.60
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT /23/3/3/1.	-CHLORIDE Gilsonte 1250180 98 1225.
1.0-00	ASC FLO Seal (2.51 to 2.97 185, 6
EQUIPMENT	E1-160 105 LB @ 18.90 1,984,55 CD-31 42 LB @ 10,30 432 63
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 15.254 H	Supertlush 12 L13 @ 58. 12 704, 40
#530-484 HELPER Heriberto V	@
BULK TRUCK #456-251 DRIVER James T	@
#456-251 DRIVER Jaim T BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER	
	HANDLING 3/7.85 ft @ 2.48 788, 27
DEMARKO	MILEAUE
REMARKS:	TOTAL 12,626.
LEASEWELLIFAC DOZINON DOZI	SERVICE
MAXIMO/WSM# TASK GIOZ ELEMENT 3023	DEDENI OF ION
PROJECT# 1172185 CAPEX/OPEX-Circle one	DEPTH OF JOB
SPO / RPA UNSUPPORTED □	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
PRINTED NAME (Trahan, Finger	MILEAGE Heavy 50 MIL @ 7.20 385.00
SIGNATURE: I certify that the Services/Materials have been received	MANIFOLD / Day @ 275.00 275.00
<i>O</i>	LightM. leage 50ML @ 4.40 220.
	@
CHARGE TO:	No. 144 (1 No.)
STREET	TOTAL <u>3,979.</u>
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	a no o o a no rai na porta i na primaria
	Ton Plus 1 EA@ 85.41
	Sta Coller 1EA@ 49.14 49.14
Tot Allied Oil & Gog Samions LLC	Guide Shoe 1 EA @ 280, 80 280, 80
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	AFU Inget 1 EA @ 334. 52 334. 63
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Centralizers 20EA @ 57.33 1.146.60
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL 4,896.5
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	10111B - 102
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
a Dadito in the Compilition to mote on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGES 18,502.72
PRINTED NAME Graham Flaga	
PRINTED NAME Grafian Tlaga	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY